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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jonah Grant            M20-24        1/12       38:55     1:21:25    6:14     2:00:20
2     Joe Kilkus             M25-29        1/16       37:09     1:25:56    6:23     2:03:05
3     Chris W. Jungkans      M50-54         1/8       38:15     1:26:19    6:27     2:04:34
4     Evan Cameron           M20-24        2/12       36:28     1:28:39    6:29     2:05:07
5     Aaron Fuster           M20-24        3/12       39:49     1:28:43    6:40     2:08:32
6     Mike Jones             M40-44        1/24       41:11     1:33:18    6:58     2:14:29
7     Kelly McDermott        M25-29        2/16       40:19     1:35:01    7:01     2:15:20
8     Jason Richmond         M25-29        3/16       38:59     1:37:08    7:03     2:16:07
9     Amy Benes              F25-29        1/34       43:39     1:36:09    7:15     2:19:48
10    Deockki Hong           M35-39        1/24       45:31     1:35:42    7:19     2:21:13
11    Kyle Krisher           M30-34        1/23       42:26     1:40:11    7:23     2:22:37
12    Carlos Henriquez       M35-39        2/24       43:05     1:40:17    7:26     2:23:22
13    Matt Stemrich          M30-34        2/23       43:33     1:41:09    7:30     2:24:42
14    Judy Mufti             F30-34        1/26       44:13     1:40:54    7:31     2:25:07
15    Joe Studee             M30-34        3/23       44:13     1:41:52    7:34     2:26:05
16    Zach Howard            M25-29        4/16       49:25     1:37:12    7:36     2:26:37
17    Noah Williams          M40-44        2/24       44:41     1:42:47    7:38     2:27:28
18    Mike Breitfelder       M40-44        3/24       45:48     1:43:19    7:44     2:29:07
19    Zachary Eskrich        M20-24        4/12       44:49     1:44:37    7:44     2:29:26
20    Charlie Phillips       M30-34        4/23       44:13     1:45:28    7:45     2:29:41
21    Zach Sorn              M20-24        5/12       45:03     1:44:53    7:46     2:29:56
22    Randy Kaminski         M50-54         2/8       47:32     1:43:26    7:49     2:30:58
23    Thomas Hameister       M20-24        6/12       44:32     1:47:12    7:52     2:31:44
24    Cole Dreier            M20-24        7/12       45:25     1:47:34    7:56     2:32:59
25    Ryan Psenicka          M25-29        5/16       46:48     1:46:22    7:56     2:33:10
26    Patrick Luebke         M25-29        6/16       45:40     1:47:33    7:56     2:33:13
27    Timothy Burns          M55-59         1/4       45:43     1:47:41    7:57     2:33:24
28    Brian Hicks            M45-49        1/15       47:28     1:46:29    7:59     2:33:57
29    Steve Vander Sluis     M50-54         3/8       45:53     1:48:08    7:59     2:34:01
30    Alex Kocher            M20-24        8/12       43:27     1:51:10    8:01     2:34:37
31    Matthew Jones          M01-19         1/4       44:15     1:50:44    8:02     2:34:59
32    Cristi Trow Dykstra    F35-39        1/27       46:18     1:49:32    8:04     2:35:50
33    Dennis Halterman       M40-44        4/24       49:08     1:47:19    8:06     2:36:27
34    Josh Berka             M35-39        3/24       46:53     1:49:43    8:07     2:36:36
35    Aygul Hoffman          F30-34        2/26       47:05     1:49:48    8:08     2:36:53
36    Regina Bushman         F20-24        1/20       48:49     1:48:48    8:10     2:37:37
37    Andrew Hrodey          M40-44        5/24       51:01     1:47:32    8:13     2:38:33
38    Scott Molitor          M45-49        2/15       47:48     1:50:57    8:13     2:38:45
39    Miranda Kolb           F25-29        2/34       49:21     1:49:50    8:15     2:39:11
40    Joseph Hauser          M50-54         4/8       48:23     1:51:16    8:16     2:39:39
41    Peng Ge                M30-34        5/23       48:00     1:51:42    8:16     2:39:42
42    Melissa Anibas         F35-39        2/27       49:28     1:50:18    8:17     2:39:46
43    Christine Noskowiak    F25-29        3/34       50:30     1:50:04    8:19     2:40:34
44    Jesse Robinson         M30-34        6/23       50:26     1:50:10    8:19     2:40:36
45    Micah Nierode          M30-34        7/23       53:03     1:47:59    8:21     2:41:02
46    Jennifer Northup       F30-34        3/26       50:57     1:50:19    8:21     2:41:16
47    Blair Schmitz          M40-44        6/24       46:34     1:54:56    8:22     2:41:30
48    Todd Allen             M30-34        8/23       55:46     1:46:50    8:25     2:42:36
49    William Sasse          M20-24        9/12       48:47     1:54:01    8:26     2:42:48
50    Mike Mezera            M30-34        9/23       48:08     1:54:42    8:26     2:42:50
51    Sarah Swapinski        F25-29        4/34       50:28     1:52:43    8:27     2:43:11
52    Patrick Gallagher      M30-34       10/23       49:55     1:53:32    8:28     2:43:27
53    Joshua Steiner         M35-39        4/24       46:11     1:57:52    8:30     2:44:03
54    Andrea Bolyard         F30-34        4/26       50:34     1:53:48    8:31     2:44:22
55    Mark Lazzara           M30-34       11/23       44:21     2:00:23    8:32     2:44:44
56    Kurt Austin            M45-49        3/15       48:03     1:58:44    8:38     2:46:47
57    Jim Kettinger          M25-29        7/16       52:24     1:54:33    8:39     2:46:57
58    Gina Witt              F40-44        1/17       49:34     1:58:13    8:41     2:47:47
59    Tommy Rademacher       M20-24       10/12       48:07     2:00:00    8:43     2:48:07
60    Todd Aumann            M45-49        4/15       54:02     1:54:17    8:43     2:48:19
61    Melissa Hammond        F25-29        5/34       50:50     1:57:59    8:45     2:48:49
62    Darren Lew             M25-29        8/16       50:11     1:58:40    8:45     2:48:51
63    Ann Lange              F30-34        5/26       51:39     1:57:14    8:45     2:48:53
64    Mark Uselman           M55-59         2/4       51:46     1:57:17    8:45     2:49:03
65    Jennifer Chiaverini    F45-49         1/8       51:46     1:57:31    8:46     2:49:17
66    Gregory Gillman        M35-39        5/24       51:19     1:58:01    8:46     2:49:20
67    Amy Vesperman          F40-44        2/17       51:34     1:57:48    8:46     2:49:22
68    Marcus Chacon          M40-44        7/24       55:29     1:54:51    8:49     2:50:20
69    Larry Stall            M60-64         1/2       53:22     1:57:37    8:51     2:50:59
70    Kristen Gurney         F30-34        6/26       50:46     2:00:24    8:52     2:51:10
71    Andy Kelly             M40-44        8/24       53:35     1:57:40    8:52     2:51:15
72    Luke Smetters          M30-34       12/23       48:59     2:02:22    8:53     2:51:21
73    Brittney Ungerer       F20-24        2/20       52:47     1:59:06    8:54     2:51:53
74    Lisa Dretske           F30-34        7/26       48:48     2:03:22    8:55     2:52:10
75    Michael Werner         M45-49        5/15       54:02     1:58:22    8:56     2:52:24
76    Jumana Dahleh          F01-19         1/4       52:48     1:59:52    8:57     2:52:40
77    Jacob Wittman          M35-39        6/24       52:26     2:00:23    8:57     2:52:49
78    Irene Duguay           F20-24        3/20       53:29     1:59:37    8:58     2:53:06
79    Nikki Woerth           F35-39        3/27       52:22     2:00:56    8:59     2:53:18
80    Geno Finn              M25-29        9/16       53:34     1:59:46    8:59     2:53:20
81    Meng Vang              M25-29       10/16       52:24     2:00:56    8:59     2:53:20
82    William Vervilles      M20-24       11/12       53:59     1:59:24    8:59     2:53:23
83    Terry Gross            M55-59         3/4       52:25     2:01:10    8:59     2:53:35
84    Jonathan Thomas        M30-34       13/23       50:24     2:03:57    9:02     2:54:21
85    Sara Lasker            F35-39        4/27       54:08     2:01:01    9:04     2:55:09
86    Katie Gehrand          F25-29        6/34       51:08     2:04:30    9:06     2:55:38
87    Mark Gerrits           M35-39        7/24       51:03     2:05:39    9:09     2:56:42
88    Jason Molus            M01-19         2/4       51:27     2:05:28    9:10     2:56:55
89    Tracy McKinney         F45-49         2/8       51:48     2:05:40    9:12     2:57:28
90    Patrick Anderson       M40-44        9/24       55:58     2:01:43    9:12     2:57:41
91    Peter Caldecourt       M45-49        6/15       53:51     2:04:14    9:13     2:58:05
92    Nathan Devenport       M25-29       11/16       52:11     2:06:30    9:15     2:58:41
93    William Schroeder      M60-64         2/2       54:47     2:04:37    9:18     2:59:24
94    David Miller           M35-39        8/24       53:15     2:06:37    9:19     2:59:52
95    Sara Lazarescu         F25-29        7/34       50:25     2:09:33    9:19     2:59:58
96    Katelyn Rosenow        F01-19         2/4       51:22     2:08:54    9:20     3:00:16
97    Steven Weber           M35-39        9/24       56:24     2:04:12    9:21     3:00:36
98    Michael Schroeder      M35-39       10/24       53:08     2:07:39    9:22     3:00:47
99    Elizabeth Thorn        F25-29        8/34       58:38     2:02:28    9:23     3:01:06
100   Jessica Grahmann       F35-39        5/27       59:21     2:01:56    9:23     3:01:17
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101   Anna Clausen           F40-44        3/17       54:21     2:07:23    9:25     3:01:44
102   Joshua Fager           M40-44       10/24       52:49     2:09:03    9:25     3:01:52
103   Rik Gerblick           M40-44       11/24       54:03     2:08:06    9:26     3:02:09
104   Jason Harris           M40-44       12/24       55:13     2:07:45    9:29     3:02:58
105   Josh Blanke            M40-44       13/24       51:52     2:11:28    9:30     3:03:20
106   Brianna Statz          F01-19         3/4       54:40     2:08:49    9:30     3:03:29
107   Becky Phillips         F25-29        9/34       53:54     2:10:09    9:32     3:04:03
108   Laura Certain          F35-39        6/27       58:19     2:05:52    9:32     3:04:11
109   Anthony McCumber       M35-39       11/24       54:22     2:10:03    9:33     3:04:25
110   Devon Solomon          M30-34       14/23       59:43     2:05:12    9:35     3:04:55
111   Timothy Haffner        M30-34       15/23       56:47     2:08:34    9:36     3:05:21
112   Evan Davidson          M25-29       12/16       56:23     2:09:29    9:38     3:05:52
113   Brooke Foley           F30-34        8/26       53:52     2:12:02    9:38     3:05:54
114   Jerry Hameister        M45-49        7/15       54:02     2:12:01    9:38     3:06:03
115   Michael Wagner         M30-34       16/23       54:37     2:11:43    9:39     3:06:20
116   Joshua Wood            M30-34       17/23       59:46     2:06:56    9:40     3:06:42
117   Chris Hanna            M25-29       13/16       51:22     2:15:44    9:41     3:07:06
118   Kristen Klingbiel      F25-29       10/34       56:33     2:10:35    9:42     3:07:08
119   Chiahao Wu             M30-34       18/23     1:06:28     2:00:43    9:42     3:07:11
120   Mike Czerwonka         M45-49        8/15       57:13     2:10:07    9:42     3:07:20
121   Jenny Welsh            F30-34        9/26       57:50     2:09:44    9:43     3:07:34
122   Sara Hagan             F25-29       11/34       59:41     2:08:00    9:43     3:07:41
123   Sara Meiers            F35-39        7/27       56:00     2:11:57    9:44     3:07:57
124   Daisy Boehm            F35-39        8/27       56:00     2:11:58    9:44     3:07:58
125   Antonio Hernandez      M40-44       14/24       59:34     2:10:28    9:51     3:10:02
126   Kayla Schoettel        F25-29       12/34       58:06     2:11:59    9:51     3:10:05
127   Haley Nehring          F30-34       10/26     1:01:04     2:09:58    9:54     3:11:02
128   Alric Lopez            M01-19         3/4       56:11     2:15:18    9:55     3:11:29
129   Clayton Schelitzche    M30-34       19/23       56:39     2:14:59    9:56     3:11:38
130   Molly Somers           F25-29       13/34       56:39     2:14:59    9:56     3:11:38
131   Melissa Williams       F45-49         3/8       58:48     2:12:54    9:56     3:11:42
132   Rachel Parks           F20-24        4/20       58:18     2:13:44    9:57     3:12:02
133   Rachel Wilson          F20-24        5/20       58:59     2:13:10    9:57     3:12:09
134   Doug Wilson            M50-54         5/8       58:59     2:13:11    9:57     3:12:10
135   Fan Zhang              M25-29       14/16     1:02:29     2:10:02    9:58     3:12:31
136   Cassie Frank           F30-34       11/26       56:52     2:16:37   10:01     3:13:29
137   Nathan Boerner         M30-34       20/23     1:11:21     2:02:09   10:01     3:13:30
138   Shawnee Parens         F40-44        4/17     1:08:01     2:05:56   10:03     3:13:57
139   Joe Haser              M30-34       21/23     1:00:12     2:14:08   10:04     3:14:20
140   Katie Cable            F20-24        6/20       57:27     2:17:20   10:05     3:14:47
141   Andrew Rikkers         M40-44       15/24       54:58     2:19:55   10:06     3:14:53
142   Joe Baker              M40-44       16/24       55:43     2:19:27   10:07     3:15:10
143   Jason Helmstadter      M40-44       17/24       56:49     2:18:58   10:08     3:15:47
144   Steve Rognsvoog        M35-39       12/24       54:33     2:21:17   10:09     3:15:50
145   Lara Collier           F40-44        5/17     1:01:49     2:14:56   10:11     3:16:45
146   Andrew Fuselier        M20-24       12/12       54:53     2:22:43   10:14     3:17:36
147   Steven Halber          M40-44       18/24       57:13     2:20:30   10:14     3:17:43
148   Ildi Martonffy         F40-44        6/17     1:00:08     2:17:35   10:14     3:17:43
149   Wayne Engelbrecht      M45-49        9/15       53:55     2:24:06   10:15     3:18:01
150   Montel Melcher         F50-54         1/6     1:00:42     2:17:27   10:16     3:18:09
151   Kristian Knutsen       M35-39       13/24       58:25     2:20:30   10:18     3:18:55
152   Laura Wyatt            F25-29       14/34       55:06     2:23:53   10:18     3:18:59
153   Yunsheng Qi            M25-29       15/16     1:02:29     2:16:46   10:19     3:19:15
154   Michelle Dimartino     F35-39        9/27       58:23     2:20:58   10:19     3:19:21
155   Michelle Labno         F30-34       12/26       54:16     2:25:42   10:21     3:19:58
156   Erin Kelly             F25-29       15/34       59:16     2:21:04   10:23     3:20:20
157   Ally Ward              F25-29       16/34     1:03:57     2:16:26   10:23     3:20:23
158   Liz Moldenhauer        F35-39       10/27     1:00:38     2:20:10   10:24     3:20:48
159   Laura McGraw           F30-34       13/26     1:01:47     2:19:02   10:24     3:20:49
160   Katie Parsons          F30-34       14/26     1:05:32     2:16:12   10:27     3:21:44
161   Taylor Buresch         F20-24        7/20     1:01:40     2:20:16   10:28     3:21:56
162   Julia Weinberger       F55-59         1/2     1:00:00     2:23:04   10:31     3:23:04
163   Bob Kaufman            M55-59         4/4       58:46     2:25:06   10:34     3:23:52
164   Katie Schwarz          F20-24        8/20       50:34     2:33:25   10:34     3:23:59
165   Amy Buscher            F40-44        7/17       59:58     2:24:19   10:35     3:24:17
166   Laura Steele           F30-34       15/26     1:00:09     2:25:05   10:38     3:25:14
167   Scott Peterson         M40-44       19/24     1:03:15     2:22:03   10:38     3:25:18
168   Valerie Kowalski       F25-29       17/34       56:31     2:29:09   10:39     3:25:40
169   Stacy Miller           F35-39       11/27     1:01:19     2:24:38   10:40     3:25:57
170   Nicole Richardson      F20-24        9/20       58:07     2:27:51   10:40     3:25:58
171   Jim Loui               M40-44       20/24     1:02:30     2:23:33   10:40     3:26:03
172   Beth Costello          F40-44        8/17     1:00:22     2:26:29   10:43     3:26:51
173   Kimberly Brahmstedt    F30-34       16/26     1:00:23     2:26:30   10:43     3:26:53
174   Shannon Sloat          M35-39       14/24     1:04:20     2:22:34   10:43     3:26:54
175   Anna Loney             F35-39       12/27       59:52     2:27:07   10:43     3:26:59
176   Jay Hougas             M45-49       10/15       56:31     2:31:08   10:45     3:27:39
177   Alexandra Opitz        F25-29       18/34     1:05:10     2:22:45   10:46     3:27:55
178   Mary Labno             F55-59         2/2     1:02:27     2:26:16   10:49     3:28:43
179   Theresa Behrs          F50-54         2/6     1:02:27     2:26:17   10:49     3:28:44
180   Brianne Labno          F30-34       17/26     1:02:27     2:26:17   10:49     3:28:44
181   Brittany Labno         F30-34       18/26     1:02:27     2:26:17   10:49     3:28:44
182   Jennifer Loui          F40-44        9/17     1:02:29     2:26:33   10:50     3:29:02
183   Emma Larson            F01-19         4/4     1:01:13     2:27:56   10:50     3:29:09
184   William Winters        M35-39       15/24     1:02:58     2:26:16   10:50     3:29:14
185   Candy Hepfner          F40-44       10/17     1:05:10     2:24:05   10:50     3:29:15
186   Briana Elliott         F25-29       19/34       59:18     2:30:07   10:51     3:29:25
187   Julie Miller           F35-39       13/27     1:04:38     2:25:02   10:52     3:29:40
188   Rachel Jones           F20-24       10/20     1:01:51     2:27:49   10:52     3:29:40
189   Dawn Strand            F40-44       11/17     1:04:38     2:25:03   10:52     3:29:41
190   Harold James Clark     M45-49       11/15       58:20     2:31:41   10:53     3:30:01
191   Tracy Heyrman          F20-24       11/20       56:47     2:33:25   10:53     3:30:12
192   John Carr              M50-54         6/8     1:03:57     2:28:27   11:00     3:32:24
193   Meredith Philipps      F35-39       14/27     1:03:58     2:28:31   11:00     3:32:29
194   Morgan Counts          F20-24       12/20     1:05:42     2:27:00   11:01     3:32:42
195   Amanda Juarez          F25-29       20/34     1:00:19     2:32:50   11:02     3:33:09
196   Rebecca Lamberty       F35-39       15/27     1:03:18     2:29:53   11:02     3:33:11
197   Annie Linner           F20-24       13/20     1:04:30     2:28:52   11:03     3:33:22
198   Daria Rydzak           F20-24       14/20     1:04:30     2:28:52   11:03     3:33:22
199   Angie Maske-Berka      F35-39       16/27     1:06:25     2:27:24   11:04     3:33:49
200   Matthew Wulff          M35-39       16/24     1:03:12     2:30:39   11:05     3:33:51
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201   Lindsey Pfeifer        F30-34       19/26     1:00:45     2:33:14   11:05     3:33:59
202   Derrick Longdo         M40-44       21/24     1:02:37     2:32:09   11:07     3:34:46
203   Jodi Johnson           M40-44       22/24     1:02:37     2:32:10   11:07     3:34:47
204   Rachel Solt            F35-39       17/27     1:03:18     2:32:06   11:09     3:35:24
205   Tim Duffy              M01-19         4/4     1:04:49     2:30:59   11:11     3:35:48
206   Erin Duffy             F20-24       15/20     1:04:49     2:31:06   11:11     3:35:55
207   Phil Van Houten        M35-39       17/24       59:20     2:37:01   11:12     3:36:21
208   Steven Grahmann        M35-39       18/24       59:21     2:37:02   11:12     3:36:23
209   Amber Gallagher        F30-34       20/26     1:07:23     2:29:34   11:14     3:36:57
210   Andrew Kowaluk         M45-49       12/15     1:04:13     2:32:51   11:15     3:37:04
211   Matt Pletcher          M30-34       22/23     1:08:15     2:29:40   11:17     3:37:55
212   Becky Kohlhepp         F40-44       12/17     1:02:54     2:35:08   11:18     3:38:02
213   Emilie Homan           F20-24       16/20       58:58     2:39:20   11:18     3:38:18
214   John Nelson            M45-49       13/15       51:04     2:47:35   11:19     3:38:39
215   Ruth Savard            F35-39       18/27     1:03:17     2:35:36   11:20     3:38:53
216   Sujin Park             F25-29       21/34     1:02:32     2:36:46   11:21     3:39:18
217   Marissa White          F25-29       22/34     1:06:15     2:33:41   11:23     3:39:56
218   Courtney Peterson      F25-29       23/34     1:07:02     2:33:49   11:26     3:40:51
219   Mark Dearth            M30-34       23/23     1:08:55     2:33:12   11:30     3:42:07
220   Kaitlin Schmitz        F20-24       17/20     1:07:38     2:35:31   11:33     3:43:09
221   Kathleen Vieira        F25-29       24/34     1:07:39     2:35:31   11:33     3:43:10
222   Michael Parsons        M35-39       19/24     1:05:53     2:38:48   11:38     3:44:41
223   Katie Walker           F25-29       25/34     1:06:01     2:39:24   11:40     3:45:25
224   Meghan Ryan            F25-29       26/34     1:04:58     2:40:59   11:42     3:45:57
225   Hannah Terpening       F20-24       18/20     1:04:13     2:41:57   11:43     3:46:10
226   Patricia Lefebvre      F50-54         3/6     1:05:53     2:40:30   11:43     3:46:23
227   Taylor Vande Zande     F20-24       19/20     1:06:59     2:40:15   11:46     3:47:14
228   Rosalina Villalon      F25-29       27/34     1:09:15     2:40:16   11:53     3:49:31
229   Ebony Ferrell          F35-39       19/27     1:12:59     2:36:46   11:54     3:49:45
230   Wayne Byrnes           M35-39       20/24     1:09:16     2:40:43   11:55     3:49:59
231   Tina Pierce            F40-44       13/17     1:09:16     2:40:43   11:55     3:49:59
232   Lisa Rheineck          F25-29       28/34     1:06:07     2:47:21   12:05     3:53:28
233   Anthony Georgeson      M35-39       21/24     1:17:24     2:37:02   12:08     3:54:26
234   Reggie Smith           M40-44       23/24     1:04:31     2:50:57   12:12     3:55:28
235   Cheryl Paul            F50-54         4/6     1:32:08     2:23:21   12:12     3:55:29
236   Joe Stickles           M40-44       24/24     1:10:12     2:47:55   12:20     3:58:07
237   Paula Stickles         F40-44       14/17     1:10:13     2:47:55   12:20     3:58:08
238   August Hopp            M35-39       22/24     1:03:13     2:55:17   12:21     3:58:30
239   Nikki Hopp             F35-39       20/27     1:03:13     2:55:18   12:21     3:58:31
240   Lisa Brown             F45-49         4/8     1:11:34     2:47:24   12:23     3:58:58
241   Michelle Lashley       F30-34       21/26     1:12:06     2:49:08   12:30     4:01:14
242   Meredith Love          F30-34       22/26     1:10:18     2:51:25   12:31     4:01:43
243   Jennifer Vanderloop    F25-29       29/34     1:14:21     2:48:09   12:33     4:02:30
244   Kait White             F25-29       30/34     1:11:53     2:52:57   12:41     4:04:50
245   Peggy Linzmeier        F25-29       31/34     1:15:45     2:49:11   12:41     4:04:56
246   Dawn Nelson            F45-49         5/8     1:01:55     3:04:10   12:45     4:06:05
247   Melody Leung           F35-39       21/27     1:15:26     2:50:55   12:45     4:06:21
248   Faye Reber             F35-39       22/27     1:15:26     2:50:55   12:45     4:06:21
249   Addie Gilestra         F40-44       15/17     1:13:44     2:52:40   12:46     4:06:24
250   Arlene Gilestra        F45-49         6/8     1:13:46     2:52:40   12:46     4:06:26
251   Alric Lopez            M45-49       14/15     1:13:45     2:52:41   12:46     4:06:26
252   Debbie Blitz           F35-39       23/27     1:15:22     2:51:30   12:47     4:06:52
253   Stephen Hoehnke        M45-49       15/15     1:08:29     2:58:30   12:47     4:06:59
254   Lynn Gummelt           F40-44       16/17     1:14:48     2:52:49   12:49     4:07:37
255   Norbert Paul           M50-54         7/8     1:13:58     2:54:57   12:53     4:08:55
256   Stacy Helsher          F35-39       24/27     1:14:56     2:54:03   12:54     4:08:59
257   Sarah Griego           F35-39       25/27     1:14:56     2:54:04   12:54     4:09:00
258   Rachel Gregoire        F35-39       26/27     1:14:57     2:54:04   12:54     4:09:01
259   Brittney Epping        F30-34       23/26     1:11:44     2:58:56   12:59     4:10:40
260   Steven Kuntz           M35-39       23/24     1:05:44     3:06:31   13:04     4:12:15
261   Amanda Yu              F25-29       32/34     1:16:10     2:57:03   13:07     4:13:13
262   Kathleen Gorman        F30-34       24/26     1:18:48     2:54:30   13:07     4:13:18
263   Mary Beth Lambert      F30-34       25/26     1:17:16     2:56:19   13:08     4:13:35
264   Nate Kennedy           M25-29       16/16     1:02:29     3:13:42   13:16     4:16:11
265   Kevin Larsen           M50-54         8/8     1:16:28     3:01:08   13:20     4:17:36
266   Ernest Tate            M35-39       24/24     1:13:31     3:07:47   13:32     4:21:18
267   Kristy Moilien         F40-44       17/17     1:41:22     2:40:36   13:34     4:21:58
268   Jen Sanderfoot         F50-54         5/6     1:20:28     3:03:38   13:41     4:24:06
269   Toni Smith Jensen      F45-49         7/8     1:42:17     2:43:03   13:44     4:25:20
270   Paula Kluth            F45-49         8/8     1:15:37     3:12:13   13:52     4:27:50
271   Brenda Hall            F50-54         6/6     1:22:33     3:08:12   14:01     4:30:45
272   Hannah Silber          F25-29       33/34     1:19:10     3:13:27   14:07     4:32:37
273   Julie Howard           F35-39       27/27     1:25:56     3:16:28   14:37     4:42:24
274   Theresa Riley          F70-99         1/1     1:41:03     3:02:13   14:40     4:43:16
275   Hannah Karlins         F20-24       20/20     1:22:21     3:24:10   14:50     4:46:31
276   Danielle Dale          F30-34       26/26     1:24:53     3:25:59   15:04     4:50:52
277   Jennifer Cacchio       F25-29       34/34     1:24:07     3:27:20   15:05     4:51:27
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